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Foodservice

Nutrition Facts

8 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 Pack (43g)

Amount per serving

Calories

% Daily Value”

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

Lance Sandwich Crackers, Variety Pack, 3 Flavors, 8 Individually
Wrapped Packs, 6 Sandwiches Each

Pack & Size

112.0 | CARTON(S)

Case Code

108050

Lance snack lovers won't be able to get enough of this sandwich cracker
variety pack! You get a total of 8 cracker snack packs: 4 packs of
ToastChee Peanut Butter, 4 packs of Toasty Peanut Butter, and 2 packs of
Captain’s Wafers Cream Cheese & Chives. Hunger doesn't stand a
chance. Bring it!

FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
v VARIETY PACK SANDWICH CRACKERS: A
delicious assortment with real cheese filling or HANDLING
peanut butter filling between two freshly baked Min Product Lifespan from Production: 182 Days.
crackers Minimum Temperature: 60.000 Fahrenheit. Maximum
Temperature: 70.000 Fahrenheit.
v 4 PACKS: ToastChee Peanut Butter, our iconic  STORAGE
orange crackers with real peanut butter filling, 6 ghef Life: 182 Days
per pack Storage Temperature: 60.000 - 70.000 °F
v 4 PACKS: Toasty Peanut Butter, our round SER_V_ING IDEAS ) o
crackers with real peanut butter filling, 6 per pack A dehm_oys assortment with real cheese filling or peanut
butter filling between two freshly baked crackers. Try
these cracker packs for snacks, in-between meals, and
v 2 PACKS: Captain's Wafers Cream Cheese & on the go.
Chives, with real cream cheese filling for rich
flavor, 6 per pack
v INDIVIDUAL SNACK PACKS: Try these
individually wrapped cracker packs for snacks, in-
between meals, and on the go
INGREDIENTS

ToastChee Peanut Butter Sandwich Crackers Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic
Acid), Peanut Butter (Roasted Peanuts), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean and/or Canola), Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Leavening (Sodium
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Corn Syrup, Whey, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Yellow
6, Soy Lecithin. CONTAINS: WHEAT, PEANUTS, MILK, SOY. }Toasty Peanut Butter Sandwich Crackers ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS), PALM
AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SALT, CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM
PHOSPHATE, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE), SOY LECITHIN, WHEY (MILK). CONTAINS: WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, MILK. Captain's Wafers
Cream Cheese & Chives Sandwich Crackers ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, BUTTERMILK, SALT, LEAVENING
(MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CREAM, CULTURES,
SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM), SODIUM CASEINATE, CHIVES, PARSLEY, NONFAT MILK, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID,
NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MUSTARD), POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, ONION POWDER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY LECITHIN,
PEANUT OIL. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY, PEANUTS.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 112.0 / CARTON(S) | Case Weight: 12.158 LB UPC: 76410904334

13.188 IN x 11.438 IN x 7.875 IN
(Lx W x H)

Cube: 0.687 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10076410904334

A ALLERGENS
Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Peanut, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
Kosher; Vegetarian
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